We are pleased to inform you that East India Drums and Barrels Manufacturing Limited 
has received a Letter of Acceptance (LOA) from Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited 
(HPCL), Petroleum House, for the supply of steel drums/barrels, with an aggregate 
contract value of ₹94,77,600/- (Rupees Ninety-Four Lakh Seventy-Seven Thousand Six 
Hundred only). 

The supplies under the said contract shall be made to HPCL at Dadra and Nagar Haveli, 
India. 

We are proud to share that this order further strengthens our long-standing relationship 
with Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited and reinforces our position as a trusted